
 

 

 

 

 

 

Loay

Designet av

Glassbunnklemme H=147mm glass 12-21.52mm, rustfritt stål 2205 satineret

12246014738

SkalaStørrelse

A3  

Laget Endret

23/10/2024

 

 

Beskrivelse

Artikkel nummer

Kommentar

 

10-13.52mm glass

15-17.52mm glass

19-21.52mm glass

A B C

2x B

1x B

1x A

1x A

1x A

1x C

1x C

1x C
130

100

n1
7

25

6

14
7

65 42
60


